BEACON Products 38
C R U Z E R
BEACON Products 39
The Cruzer introduces the concept of unifying the style
and design of the site lighting shape and function with the
building mounted lighting shape and function. A unique
decorative arm facilitates pole mounting in five different
configurations thereby providing a unified approach to site

6” 12.5”
Job Name:
Ordering Code:
Type:
Notes:
Ordering
BEACON Products                       2041 58th Avenue Circle East    Bradenton, FL 34203  |  Phone: (800) 345-4928  |  Fax: (941) 751-5535  |  www.beaconproducts.com
Dimensions
Amber LEDs available (consult factory for watts and lumens)
Engine
nominal
wattage
lumen output (5k)
varies by optic
delivered
LPW
TM21 reported
L95/85C
TM21 calculated
L70/85C
CRZ-24NB 27 2752-3014 105-115 60,000 215,000
CRZ-24NB 55 5125-5615 93-103 60,000 215,000
CRZ-36NB 80 7680-8215 93-103 60,000 215,000
CRZ-48NB 110 10240-10950 93-103 60,000 215,000
CRZ-60NB 136 12800-14100 93-103 60,000 215,000
TM21 is the framework for taking LM-80 data and making useful LED lifetime projections.
Reported and calculated lifetimes shown are based on hours at the time of this printing.
For current Reported and Calculated hours please contact factory of Beacon’s web site.
Power/Lumens & Distrubutions